wer vi k- komen- bi zet Wervi k

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33252)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

222676-61
133163-79
192831-92
192831-92
217194-11
218111-55
218111-55
189033- 77
189033- 77
164639- 30
145991- 06
145991- 06
306825- 14
101507- 45
308144-72
145991- 06
126431- 40
155792-10
217194- 11
217194-11
101507- 45
145991- 06
213574-77
217194- 11
189033- 77
142738-51
217194- 11
189033- 77
218111-55
306825- 14
218111-55
306825- 14

VANDEVONDELE JULI EN
LEFEVRE JOHNNY
SWEERTVAEGHER DANI EL
SWEERTVAEGHER DANI EL
AMEEL MARCEL

CLATOT M CHEL ET FILS
CLATOT M CHEL ET FILS
TI TECA EDDY

TI TECA EDDY

JOYE ETI ENNE

DEMUYNCK ETI ENNE
DEMUYNCK ETI ENNE
GRYSON MAURI CE
KNOCKAERT LEON

DECAT JURGEN

DEMUYNCK ETI ENNE
DELTOUR BERN. en KARL
Bl LLI ET YVES

AMEEL MARCEL

AMEEL MARCEL
KNOCKAERT LEON
DEMUYNCK ETI ENNE

LI ZOEN VALERE

AVEEL MARCEL

TI TECA EDDY
CASTELEI N FREDDY
AVEEL MARCEL

TI TECA EDDY

CLATOT M CHEL ET FILS
GRYSON MAURI CE

CLATOT M CHEL ET FILS
GRYSON MAURI CE

GELUVE
VWar net o
War net o
MOORSLE
PLCEGST
PLCEGST
HOUTHEM
HOUTHEM
WERVI K
MOORSLE
MOORSLE
GELUVE
VERVI K
VEERVI K
MOORSLE
ZlI LLEBE
MOORSLE
MOORSLE
MOORSLE
VEERVI K
MOORSLE
COM NES
MOORSLE
HOUTHEM
VWARNETO
MOORSLE
HOUTHEM
PLOEGST 1
GELUWE
PLCEGST 10

o

POOUUINOUIEANNOIOINOINWONENINWOOOOOUTWWNN

2
=

325071
328179
315973

2
336220
314096

2
322750

2
325806
337606

2
328709
324906
325552

3
327258
334113

Ri ng
Bague

311862015
310578015
105349015
105366515
304794214
102513116
105337615
308837915
307994814
310282912
312152715
308543614
312216614
305146716
414922015
312150115
308873215
310121516
303702816
303702716
312543614
308541114
105724915
303700116
308839415
105398415
303700216
308837515
102511416
311896915
105330815
311896415

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



